7170LAP Product Catalogue 2025
+4
4
(0
)1
21
 3
86

l m
ed
ia
...
+44 (0)121 386 7377               enquiries@
lapelec.co.uk               w
w
w
.lapelec.co.uk
Follow
 us on social m
edia...
LAP Product Catalogue 2025
TOUCH ON/OFF SWITCH - 12V MODELS
Part Number Length Function Lumens
LAP300TS/12V 300mm Touch Switch 312
LAP400TS/12V 400mm Touch Switch 442
LAP600TS/12V 600mm Touch Switch 780
LAP900TS/12V 900mm Touch Switch 1112
MAIN FEATURES
•  12V and 24V models
•  Four standard lengths (300, 400, 600 & 900mm)
•  Custom lengths available upon request
•  Direct feed, touch switch & PIR functions
•	 		9mm	low	profile	design
•   6000K cool white colour temperature
•   Supplied with 300mm cable length
DIMENSIONS
300 / 400 / 600 / 900mm
18
m
m
9m
m
INTERIOR LIGHTING
PIR Motion Sensor
Manufactured with PIR motion
sensor for touch-free operation
Direct Feed
Simple direct feed function
PIR MOTION SENSORDIRECT FEED
TOUCH ON/OFF SWITCH - 24V MODELS
Part Number Length Function Lumens
LAP300TS/24V 300mm Touch Switch 312
LAP400TS/24V 400mm Touch Switch 442
LAP600TS/24V 600mm Touch Switch 780
LAP900TS/24V 900mm Touch Switch 1112
PIR MOTION SENSOR - 12V MODELS
Part Number Length Function Lumens
LAP300PIR/12V 300mm PIR Sensor 312
LAP400PIR/12V 400mm PIR Sensor 442
LAP600PIR/12V 600mm PIR Sensor 780
LAP900PIR/12V 900mm PIR Sensor 1112
PIR MOTION SENSOR - 24V MODELS
Part Number Length Function Lumens
LAP300PIR/24V 300mm PIR Sensor 312
LAP400PIR/24V 400mm PIR Sensor 442
LAP600PIR/24V 600mm PIR Sensor 780
LAP900PIR/24V 900mm PIR Sensor 1112
DIRECT FEED - 12V MODELS
Part Number Length Function Lumens
LAP300DF/12V 300mm Direct Feed 312
LAP400DF/12V 400mm Direct Feed 442
LAP600DF/12V 600mm Direct Feed 780
LAP900DF/12V 900mm Direct Feed 1112
DIRECT FEED - 24V MODELS
Part Number Length Function Lumens
LAP300DF/24V 300mm Direct Feed 312
LAP400DF/24V 400mm Direct Feed 442
LAP600DF/24V 600mm Direct Feed 780
LAP900DF/24V 900mm Direct Feed 1112
3 Year
Warranty
Multi-Voltage
(10-30V)